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201201050000
05360

01/05/2012
10:30:58

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BRANNAN
JEFFERY

34 23 Instr
#:20110912000
268940

Lot#:3-58
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

201201050000
05380

01/05/2012
10:31:00

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS LU KHOA D 26 112 Instr
#:20111010000
299830

Lot#:1015
Book:26
Pg:112
Sub:OLD
CAHABA 10TH
SECTOR

201201050000
05380

01/05/2012
10:31:00

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS LU KHOA D Instr
#:20111010000
299830

Other:SEE
INST

201201270000
32580

01/27/2012
03:09:54

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS PIERCE
LARRY HAL
DYER

Instr
#:20100504000
136140

Sec:12
Twn:12S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201201270000
32580

01/27/2012
03:09:54

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS PIERCE
LARRY HAL
DYER

Instr
#:20100504000
136140

Other:SEE
INST

201202130000
52130

02/13/2012
10:45:54

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CRUZ
LORENA
REGALADO

Lot#:1
Sub:PROPERT
Y LINE MAP
SILURIA MILS

201202130000
52170

02/13/2012
10:45:58

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WILLS HUIE
DEWAYNE

7 95 Instr
#:20100609000
181960

Lot#:34 Book:7
Pg:95
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS 7TH
SECTOR

201202130000
52150

02/13/2012
10:45:56

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS LAYTON
BROOKE

33 151 Instr
#:20100809000
254750

Lot#:324
Book:33
Pg:151
Sub:SILVER
CREEK
SECTOR III
PHASE I



201202130000
52190

02/13/2012
10:46:00

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS INGRAM LELA
ELAINE

3 79 Instr
#:20110919000
277260

Lot#:15 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:79
Sub:GEORGE
S
SUBDIVISION
OF
KEYSTONE
SECTOR 1
RESURVEY

201202130000
52210

02/13/2012
10:46:02

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS KINGSOLVER
ANTHONY R

30 28 Instr
#:20110712000
202480

Lot#:23
Book:30 Pg:28
Sub:OLD
CAHABA II B

201202230000
64570

02/23/2012
12:47:36

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS JAMES L
KEATING
REVOCABLE
TRUST

Instr
#:20110921000
280000

Other:SEE
INST

201203010000
72510

03/01/2012
11:23:06

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HALE
EMPOWERME
NT &
REVITALIZATI
ON
ORGANIZATIO
N INC

28 133 Instr
#:20060413000
171900

Lot#:1104
Book:28
Pg:133
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE III
FIRST
ADDITION

201203010000
72500

03/01/2012
11:23:05

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HALE
EMPOWERME
NT &
REVITALIZATI
ON
ORGANIZATIO
N INC

6 59 Instr
#:20050217000
078890

Lot#:17 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:59
Sub:MEADOW
GREEN

201203050000
77170

03/05/2012
12:17:09

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS COOPER
TRACY L

35 124 Instr
#:20111114000
341760

Lot#:83
Book:35
Pg:124
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR 1

201203050000
77190

03/05/2012
12:17:11

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HARRIS
SPENCER

8 134 Instr
#:20111004000
294210

Lot#:49 Book:8
Pg:134
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 6TH
SECTOR

201203050000
77200

03/05/2012
12:17:12

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS COMPTON
YASMIN

21 101 Instr
#:20111103000
330380

Lot#:16
Book:21
Pg:101
Sub:WILLOW
POINT PHASE
I

201203140000
88620

03/14/2012
10:48:46

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS COOK
SHARON
DIANE
PRESLEY

23 75 Instr
#:20110914000
272000

Lot#:10
Book:23 Pg:75
Sub:WILLOW
COVE PHASE I



201203210000
98120

03/21/2012
03:29:40

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SWEAT
DEBORAH H

36 38 Instr
#:20111221000
386580

Lot#:61
Book:36 Pg:38
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR II

201203300001
10390

03/30/2012
01:14:01

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SMITH
COURTNEY J

38 81 Instr
#:20111209000
373610

Lot#:5 Book:38
Pg:81
Sub:LEXINGT
ON PARC
SECTOR 1

201204110001
23890

04/11/2012
11:02:43

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS TRENT
RICHARD
EARL

22 28 Lot#:132
Book:22 Pg:28
Sub:FOREST
PARKS FIRST
SECTOR

201204110001
23900

04/11/2012
11:02:44

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ARLEDGE
SAMUEL
LOYD

33 110 Instr
#:20110916000
275640

Lot#:1301
Book:33
Pg:110
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE IV

201204180001
33430

04/18/2012
01:50:42

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS PORTER
JUSTIN KENT

Instr
#:20091124000
435820

Sec:11
Twn:24S
Rng:13E
Qt:SW BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201204180001
33410

04/18/2012
01:50:40

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BLANKENSHIP
PHILLIP
ANDREW

20 62 Instr
#:20111025000
319150

Lot#:3 Book:20
Pg:62
Sub:BROKEN
BOW SOUTH
SECTOR TWO
AMENDED
MAP

201204260001
43550

04/26/2012
10:40:24

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS KELLEY
BYRON Q

29 83 Instr
#:20110927000
285700

Lot#:59
Book:29 Pg:83
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 4
RESURVEY
OF FINAL
PLAT

201204260001
43580

04/26/2012
10:40:27

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HOOVER
RENTAL LLC

21 68 Instr
#:20111207000
369600

Lot#:17
Book:21 Pg:68
Sub:WINDSOR
RIDGE

201205180001
76900

05/18/2012
10:41:25

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS FUCCI
NICHOLAS

7 16 Lot#:9 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:16
Sub:BERMUDA
HILLS
SECOND
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION



201205180001
76910

05/18/2012
10:41:26

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HAMM
VICTORIA

31 25 Instr
#:20111213000
376860

Lot#:528
Book:31 Pg:25
Sub:FOREST
LAKES 10TH
SECTOR

201205180001
76940

05/18/2012
10:41:29

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS GONZALEZ
YAKAL

24 75 Instr
#:20120126000
031030

Lot#:36
Book:24 Pg:75
Sub:VILLAGE
PARRISH
RESURVEY

201205180001
76960

05/18/2012
10:41:31

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CULBERSON
ANTHONY
SCOTT

31 25 Instr
#:20120126000
031040

Lot#:562
Book:31 Pg:25
Sub:FOREST
LAKES 10TH
SECTOR

201205180001
76930

05/18/2012
10:41:28

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS DIETZ
CRYSTAL S

24 15 Lot#:24
Book:24 Pg:15
Sub:WYNDHA
M
TOWNHOMES
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 7
THROUGH 26


