Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2012;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201201050000 05360	01/05/2012 10:30:58	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BRANNAN JEFFERY			34	23	Instr #:20110912000 268940	Lot#:3-58 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR
201201050000 05380	01/05/2012 10:31:00	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	LU KHOA D			26	112	Instr #:20111010000 299830	Lot#:1015 Book:26 Pg:112 Sub:OLD CAHABA 10TH SECTOR
201201050000 05380	01/05/2012 10:31:00	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	LU KHOA D					Instr #:20111010000 299830	Other:SEE INST
201201270000 32580	01/27/2012 03:09:54	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	PIERCE LARRY HAL DYER					Instr #:20100504000 136140	Sec:12 Twn:12S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201201270000 32580	01/27/2012 03:09:54	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	PIERCE LARRY HAL DYER					Instr #:20100504000 136140	Other:SEE INST
201202130000 52130	02/13/2012 10:45:54	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CRUZ LORENA REGALADO						Lot#:1 Sub:PROPERT Y LINE MAP SILURIA MILS
201202130000 52170	02/13/2012 10:45:58	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WILLS HUIE DEWAYNE			7	95	Instr #:20100609000 181960	Lot#:34 Book:7 Pg:95 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS 7TH SECTOR
201202130000 52150	02/13/2012 10:45:56	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	LAYTON BROOKE			33	151	Instr #:20100809000 254750	Lot#:324 Book:33 Pg:151 Sub:SILVER CREEK SECTOR III PHASE I

201202130000 52190	02/13/2012 10:46:00	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN	Grantor	DEEDS	INGRAM LELA ELAINE	3	79	Instr #:20110919000 277260	Lot#:15 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:79 Sub:GEORGE S SUBDIVISION OF
201202130000 52210	02/13/2012 10:46:02	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN	Grantor	DEEDS	KINGSOLVER ANTHONY R	30	28	Instr #:20110712000 202480	KEYSTONE SECTOR 1 RESURVEY Lot#:23 Book:30 Pg:28 Sub:OLD CAHABA II B
201202230000 64570	02/23/2012 12:47:36	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	JAMES L KEATING REVOCABLE TRUST			Instr #:20110921000 280000	Other:SEE INST
201203010000 72510	03/01/2012 11:23:06	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HALE EMPOWERME NT & REVITALIZATI ON ORGANIZATIO N INC	28	133	Instr #:20060413000 171900	Lot#:1104 Book:28 Pg:133 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE III FIRST ADDITION
201203010000 72500	03/01/2012 11:23:05	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HALE EMPOWERME NT & REVITALIZATI ON ORGANIZATIO N INC	6	59	Instr #:20050217000 078890	Lot#:17 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:59 Sub:MEADOW GREEN
201203050000 77170	03/05/2012 12:17:09	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	COOPER TRACY L	35	124	Instr #:20111114000 341760	Lot#:83 Book:35 Pg:124 Sub:ROSSBUR G SECTOR 1
201203050000 77190	03/05/2012 12:17:11	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HARRIS SPENCER	8	134	Instr #:20111004000 294210	Lot#:49 Book:8 Pg:134 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 6TH SECTOR
201203050000 77200	03/05/2012 12:17:12	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	COMPTON YASMIN	21	101	Instr #:20111103000 330380	Lot#:16 Book:21 Pg:101 Sub:WILLOW POINT PHASE I
201203140000 88620	03/14/2012 10:48:46	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	COOK SHARON DIANE PRESLEY	23	75	Instr #:20110914000 272000	Lot#:10 Book:23 Pg:75 Sub:WILLOW COVE PHASE I

201203210000 98120	03/21/2012 03:29:40	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SWEAT DEBORAH H	36	38	Instr #:20111221000 386580	Lot#:61 Book:36 Pg:38 Sub:ROSSBUR G SECTOR II
201203300001 10390	03/30/2012 01:14:01	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SMITH COURTNEY J	38	81	Instr #:20111209000 373610	Lot#:5 Book:38 Pg:81 Sub:LEXINGT ON PARC SECTOR 1
201204110001 23890	04/11/2012 11:02:43	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	TRENT RICHARD EARL	22	28		Lot#:132 Book:22 Pg:28 Sub:FOREST PARKS FIRST SECTOR
201204110001 23900	04/11/2012 11:02:44	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ARLEDGE SAMUEL LOYD	33	110	Instr #:20110916000 275640	Lot#:1301 Book:33 Pg:110 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE IV
201204180001 33430	04/18/2012 01:50:42	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	PORTER JUSTIN KENT			Instr #:20091124000 435820	Sec:11 Twn:24S Rng:13E Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201204180001 33410	04/18/2012 01:50:40	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BLANKENSHIP PHILLIP ANDREW	20	62	Instr #:20111025000 319150	Lot#:3 Book:20 Pg:62 Sub:BROKEN BOW SOUTH SECTOR TWO AMENDED MAP
201204260001 43550	04/26/2012 10:40:24	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	KELLEY BYRON Q	29	83	Instr #:20110927000 285700	Lot#:59 Book:29 Pg:83 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 4 RESURVEY OF FINAL PLAT
201204260001 43580	04/26/2012 10:40:27	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HOOVER RENTAL LLC	21	68	Instr #:20111207000 369600	Lot#:17 Book:21 Pg:68 Sub:WINDSOR RIDGE
201205180001 76900	05/18/2012 10:41:25	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	FUCCI NICHOLAS	7	16		Lot#:9 Blk:4 Book:7 Pg:16 Sub:BERMUDA HILLS SECOND SECTOR FIRST ADDITION

201205180001 76910	05/18/2012 10:41:26	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HAMM VICTORIA		31	25	Instr #:20111213000 376860	Lot#:528 Book:31 Pg:25 Sub:FOREST LAKES 10TH SECTOR
201205180001 76940	05/18/2012 10:41:29	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	GONZALEZ YAKAL		24	75	Instr #:20120126000 031030	Lot#:36 Book:24 Pg:75 Sub:VILLAGE PARRISH RESURVEY
201205180001 76960	05/18/2012 10:41:31	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	-	CULBERSON ANTHONY SCOTT		31	25	Instr #:20120126000 031040	Lot#:562 Book:31 Pg:25 Sub:FOREST LAKES 10TH SECTOR
201205180001 76930	05/18/2012 10:41:28	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor		DIETZ CRYSTAL S		24	15		Lot#:24 Book:24 Pg:15 Sub:WYNDHA M TOWNHOMES RESURVEY OF LOTS 7 THROUGH 26